
pořadí pes psovod
varieta/
pohlaví

zkoušky/
body

závody/
body body/celkem

1 v. DANDY STORM Černý kondor Jindřiška Krátká AUO/P 420,3 121,5 542
2 BOOMERANG Barathea Věra Sedláková BOM/P 175,6 71,9 248
3 SUN AFTER THE STORM Carcassonne Tolugo Jindřiška Krátká AUO/P 208,4 0 208

4 s.r. CIB, CIE ROCKET Deabei Dana Bílá BOG/P 149 0 149
5 Int.Ch. ZEN’S VIEW z Kovárny Karin-Andrea Ramel BOG/P 117,8 0 118
6 GCh. DIVOKEJ BILL Sammar Bohemia Karolína Machalová BOM/P 10,1 106 116

7 Ch. RONJA Deabei JUDr. Bc. Pavlína Raszková BOG/F 109 0 109
8 CHANGE MY MIND Carcassonne Tolugo Lucie Hlaváčková AUO/F 105,8 0 106
9 s. Int.Ch. WAIT A SEC! z Kovárny Vlasta Hofírková BOT/P 68,8 0 69

10 Ch. PERSECORA Kwanah Karin Gálová BOM/F 57,6 0 58
11 s. Ch. YAHOODKA z Kovárny Ing. Marie Kohlová (Vágenknechtová) Ph.D. BOT/F 43,6 6,55 50
12 BIRRA z Chejlavy Michaela Hěřmanová BOM/F 27,9 13,35 41

13 GUN Cofi Capito Ing. Jana Prokešová AUO/P 41 0 41
14 PORTO Deabei Pavla Husáková BOT/P 33,2 0 33
15 BACARDI Porta Bohemica Bc. Andrea Tomicová BOT/F 0 33 33

16 KlCh. COOKIE Porta Bohemica Bc. Andrea Tomicová BOT/F 0 31,55 32
17 s. IntCh. BLUE BLUMA BriBiaDai Ing. Iva Baráková BOG/F 19,1 0 19

18 YNI YLL z Kovárny Růžena Marková BOT/F 16,05 0 16

19 GAMBA Diandra Vanessa Toušková AUO/P 5 0 5
20 Jch. DABOO Naiklen Pavla Husáková BOT/F 4,7 0 5

1 BOOMERANG Barathea Věra Sedláková BOM/P 175,6 71,9 248
2 s.r. CIB, CIE ROCKET Deabei Dana Bílá BOG/P 149 0 149
3 Int.Ch. ZEN’S VIEW z Kovárny Karin-Andrea Ramel BOG/P 117,8 0 118
4 GCh. DIVOKEJ BILL Sammar Bohemia Karolína Machalová BOM/P 10,1 106 116
5 Ch. RONJA Deabei JUDr. Bc. Pavlína Raszková BOG/F 109 0 109
6 s. Int.Ch. WAIT A SEC! z Kovárny Vlasta Hofírková BOT/P 68,8 0 69
7 Ch. PERSECORA Kwanah Karin Gálová BOM/F 57,6 0 58
8 s. Ch. YAHOODKA z Kovárny Ing. Marie Kohlová (Vágenknechtová) Ph.D. BOT/F 43,6 6,55 50
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9 BIRRA z Chejlavy Michaela Hěřmanová BOM/F 27,9 13,35 41
10 PORTO Deabei Pavla Husáková BOT/P 33,2 0 33
11 BACARDI Porta Bohemica Bc. Andrea Tomicová BOT/F 0 33 33
12 KlCh. COOKIE Porta Bohemica Bc. Andrea Tomicová BOT/F 0 31,55 32
13 s. IntCh. BLUE BLUMA BriBiaDai Ing. Iva Baráková BOG/F 19,1 0 19
14 YNI YLL z Kovárny Růžena Marková BOT/F 16,05 0 16

16 Jch. DABOO Naiklen Pavla Husáková BOT/F 4,7 0 5

1 v. DANDY STORM Černý kondor Jindřiška Krátká AUO/P 420,3 121,5 542
2 SUN AFTER THE STORM Carcassonne Tolugo Jindřiška Krátká AUO/P 208,4 0 208
3 CHANGE MY MIND Carcassonne Tolugo Lucie Hlaváčková AUO/F 105,8 0 106
4 GUN Cofi Capito Ing. Jana Prokešová AUO/P 41 0 41
5 GAMBA Diandra Vanessa Toušková AUO/P 5 0 5
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